ES-50T

KOSHIN

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA

A% ES-50T-AAA-1 <KC26-A2-D> (045891606) % ERES L HRE—EH7 Y OREE NSERTT
No. | #maI—F B R B fEREL RO’ M B BOff fi& =z
1| 045703503 | ES-10 R>FH= 1| REAT7HAT4—f 21,850
2| 045161001 | SmELRAANRILL M6x55 4 | SUS M6 x 55 SW+JISW 150 N
3| 045289401 | ES-10 Ry FH—RAH/8— 1| ADC12 1,100 N
4| 045286001 | RFPU>4 6000 ZZ 1 | 6000 ZZ 1,100 N
5| 045745802 | MS-E2R ®iEHH/= 1 11,800 | ¥5vFFSLED
6 | 045323103 | KC26-A2-D T>> > 1 -
7| 045313201 | MSV-E2R 95vFF3 L 1 900
8 | 045143803 | KV-ER BFhiRa L 3 650 | NO.150 5affE N
9| 045313001 | MSV-E2R T o XiFEIS57vbk 1| A3Uvo 2 L—hB 1,350
10 | 045313101 | MSV-E2R R&AX4E 1 800 N
11| 045820903 | MS-250R-1 U—JL¥ERHR—RI= 1| ¢ 85x0.20M 3,050
12 | 748405045 | 3mtELRTFRMAAARILE M8*20 2 | SUS M8%20 SW+ /hMiziW 250 N
13| 734205064 | /NREERHASRAIRFRILE 6 | SUS M8 x 20 150 N
14| 045162802 | TK-50N RrL—F—HVw T 1 650
15| 045207101 | MS-E2R U—LTS54 vk 1| 22Uyo 2 n—fH 4,450
16 | 045840004 | OS5/ RNY= 1] 14 7,700
17 | 045331801 | ES-50T-AAA-0 #&tR 1| #hA>Z4)L L T0.05200 200 N
18 | 045213602 | MS-E2R25T R—JLav¥ G(PF)1/4 1 | G(PF)1/4 1,250 N
19 | 045321101 | MSV-E2R YaqIIL5~JL 1 100 N
20 | 045324201 | MSV-E2R oo oFa—o35R)L 1 100 N
21| 012175601 | EREEAL - A1 &5 1| 50:1 FC-FD #& 100 N
22 | 045335201 | K—RHYYT 2 | #27 16.0 =)L—17.7 <L 3ff@io@A—F 100 N
23 | 045291201 | ES-10 R—R/ UK 2 100 N
24 | 045331601 | ES-50T IR A - RKF—R 2 | FL—F 10%16%900 1,350
25| 045291002 | ES-10 BRAKR—R 1 150
26 | 045293701 | ES-15 "—RARTYLS 1 300 N
27 | 045335101 | ES-25T RAKR—R#E—_vTIL 1 | A5052 B7)L=4F 800 N
28 | 045145001 | MS-400 RhL—F— 1 1,250
29 | 045159801 | MS-400 Y aEU/UF 1 | SUS304 ¢ 10 —¢ 16 300 N
30| 045135201 | KV-ER 7R—R1—)LfAl#R L 1| ADC 5,500

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

ORI FER<ERT B EBHYUET,

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



ES-50T

KOSHIN

B{® ES-50T-AAA-1 <KC26-A2-D) (045891606)

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o ® B L i i z

31| 045135301 | KV-ER 7R—RU—JLI4R R 1 | ADC 6,150

32 | 045147301 | KV-ER U—JL/s4F (E) 2 1,350

33 | 707805049 | NRERAA+FRGFRIRD 12 | M5 x 208US 100 N
34 | 045842102 | MS-ER MtH7R—Z = 50m 1| PVC @ 6 x 50m 13,750

35 | 713805026 | ARAIATIEARD 3 | SUS M6 x 10 100 N
36 | 045162301 | YE—r4A 1 | RF140 100 N
37| 045833003 | KV-ER F5/8—RH= 1 2,350

38 | 045136001 | KV-ER r5/\—RHAAK 1 | POM 200 N
39 | 045136101 | KV-ER r5/N—RH/—F 1| PP 1,100

40 | 045136201 | KV-ER F5/8—R#/3—R 1| PP 600

41| 045136301 | KV-ER O—5— 2 | POM 250

42 | 045136401 | KV-ER p5/3—RF¥v T 1] PP 350

43 | 045136501 | KV-ER YY—RFvy 1| PP 150

44| 045146702 | KV-ER b5/ 3—RRTY2 Y 1| 8US 200 N
45| 718505037 | +FRMFAVELTRD 2 | 4 x 16SUS 100 N
46 | 707605073 | /MEAFRRA+FREFNIPRD 2 | M6 x 10SUS 100 N
47 | 045135601 | KV-ER 25> Tvsa (i) 2 | POM 100 N
48 | 045135701 | KV-ER s"h—RY—)LFwal 1 | POM 250

49 | 045135801 | KV-ER R—RY—JLTwaR 1 | POM 350

50 | 045136701 | KV-ER > ¥IbT—1)— 1 | POM 250 N
51| 045135902 | KV-ER F5/3—R ¥k 1 | POM 2,200

52 | 045135402 | KV-ER 737wk L 1 | ADC 2,450

53 | 045135502 | KV-ER 754 vFR 1 | ADC 2,350

54 | 045145701 | KV-ER %2Jh 2 2,600

55 | 045147702 | KV-ER #4225 X)Lk 1 | P5.08W9.5T106XL 2 2,550 N
56 | 045159601 | KV-ER wz—J 7oy v—#Ex 1 | SUM-24L a=/aAiy¥ 2,450 N
57 | 857627025 | oxz—TTvi v 2 | BWW-6304 100 N
58 | 707805049 | /NREEHATFRAFNNRD 4 | M5 x 20SUS 100 N
59 | 734605049 | NRESMHANANTRIVE 4 | SUS M6 x 20 100 N
60 | 045136601 | MS-400R /\>FJL 1 300

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

ORI FER<ERT B EBHYUET,

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



ES-50T

KOSHIN

B4 ES50T-AAA-1 {KC26-A2-D) (045891606)

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o % B i i z
61| 827405008 | A<fFvhk 1 | M8 SUS 100 N
62 | 846205008 | TEES 1| & 8SUS 100 N
63 | 703905134 | +FRAFFFRPRY 1 | M8 x 458US 150 N
64 | 045145502 | MS-400R AZ5—/\1TF 1| yaLivE 300 N
65 | 045145601 | KV-ER NUFILL/A— 1 | STPG /BA—rAYF 2,350 N
66 | 045106101 | MS-250 IYEREL 1| 8590° #aY ISO 2,850 N
67 | 045053201 | KK /hvSyF> 2 | PVCH 150 N
68 | 045106802 | KK /XILNAT 1w 2 | PVC % 100 N
69 | 748405030 | 3 RtELRTFRARARILE 4 | SUS M6 X 16SW+ /B, W 100 N
70 | 045204101 | MS-251 EE4R¥+vv > (0452140 3ti& ) 1 | C3601 0458315,8357 A 550 N
71| 045237302 | TK-25P &k 1| 1.4MM 300 N
72 | 045204201 | MS-251 B4R/ w32 (0452142 358 ) 1 | NBR 0458315,8357 A 100 N
73 | 045222201 | MS-251 YUY Uy (VXILEREIHRD) 11 & 550
74 | 045205301 | =EA2=F2\vFoTvr— 1 | NBR 100 N
75| 045847401 | MS-251 /X)LAYRELY= 1 1,100
76 | 045203901 | 0¥ 2| ¢ 1.85X ¢ 0.63 100 N
77 | 045711601 | BV Y/ X)L AHF—KE 1 1,650
150 | 045391601 | SOyl v—fAREFVE 5 | M6 100 N
1561 | 045834501 | KV-ER n2RILH= 1 2,950
045327902 | ES-50T Hed 1 450 N

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

ORI FER<ERT B EBHYUET,

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



ES-50T RV TV =

KOSHIN

BI{4% ES-50T-AAA-1 <KC26-A2-D> (045891606) K> 7 &

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o ® B i i z
78 | 045288701 | ES-10 R TAK&K 1 3,850
79 | 045261201 | MS-252 EXFrovwk 1| SUS 1,750 N
80 | 045266501 | MS-252 Fyirv— 1 | FCD450 2,750
81| 045264701 | MS-252 Ty ¥—HAF 1 400 N
82 | 045266301 | MS-252 EXLriR/—IL 1 150 N
83 | 045266401 | MS-252 EXFVHAFK 1 350 N
84 | 045266601 | MS-252 Usk 5B 1| 8SUS 200 N
85 | 045265001 | MS-252 BkHFHF— 1| 8US 300 N
86 | 045264901 | MS-252 RKFHF Ry /N— 1] SUS 150 N
87 | 045264802 | MS-252 AL —JL A (FEIRTY>Y) 1 | FKM 1,000 N
88 | 045271601 | MS-252 EXF>—ILB 1 | FKM (045133101 @) 2,650 N
89 | 045137401 | 0¥ 1] ¢26X¢ 2FKM 150 N
90 | 045271701 | MS-252 # 4L —I)LC 1 | NBR (045148401 /) 450 N
91 | 045268601 | AF7{FARILE 1 | SUS M5 x 50 100 N
92 | 045269201 | /\RESR 1] 8US ¢5 100 N
93 | 045269101 | TE& 2 | SUS ¢5 100 N
94 | 045268901 | BRELARTFREFFRINRD 1 | SUSM5 % 16 100 N
95 | 045282601 | O~ 1| P5FR 100 N
96 | 045271101 | MS-252 Fyiv—HAFFvvS 1| PVC 250 N
97 | 045288801 | ES-10 EXF7r—R 1 | PA6 1,400
98 | 045288901 | ES-10 ERFYT—RFryT 1 | POM 100 N
99 | 045289001 | 0¥ 1 | P11.2 FKM 100 N
100 | 045266901 | MS-252 S & /AT 1| SUS 3,600 N
101 | 889857022 | O Yv% 1 | P22 FKM (889857022) 100 N
102 | 045282801 | 0¥ 1 | P21 FKM (889857021) 100 N
103 | 889857906 | O U4 1 | P25.5 FKM (889857906) 100 N
104 | 045261101 | MS-252 /\LTRILAE— 1 550 N
105 | 045265201 | MS-252 RA/SILTH#HER 1| 8US 550 N
106 | 045265301 | MS-252 BRA/NLT 1| 8US 200 N
107 | 045265401 | MS-252 /SILTRFYLT 1] SUS 100 N

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

OBfEFERKEETHEBHYET.

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



ES-50T RV TV =

KOSHIN

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA

BI{4% ES-50T-AAA-1 <KC26-A2-D> (045891606) R> T & * BRI HE—EH Y OBEE NESEETE
No. | #maI—F B R B fEREL BRow® - & " B fi& =z
108 | 045289101 | ES-10 /SA/SAKE 1 | PA6 800
109 | 045289601 | ES-10 FAER TS 21+ 1 | SUS 350 N
110 | 045265502 | MS-252 EHFAEH 1 | SUS 350 N
111 | 045271202 | MS-252 RKFEE 1 | SUS 650 N
112 | 045267302 | MS-252 EHFABR IS 1 | SUS 150 N
113 | 045289203 | ES-10 SAE/T 1 | PA6 350 | ES-T 3
114 | 045295001 | ESSAE/TIRIL 1 100 N
115 | 045268701 | ARAIAFRILE 1 | SUS M5 x 40 100 N
116 | 045283001 | OU>¥ 1 | S6 NBR (890155006) 100 N
117 | 045283101 | OU>s 2 | S14 NBR (890155014) 100 N
118 | 045269001 | RAEFvt+ 8 | SUS M5 (827305005) 100 N
119 | 889857901 | 0¥ 1 | P10A FKM (889857901) 100 N
120 | 045289301 | 3mELRFTFIUFEFTNI©RY 6 | SUS M5 x 35 100 N

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

OBfEFERKEETHEBHYET.

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



ES-50T X% v 1)—

KOSHIN

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA

BIX% ES-50T-AAA-1<KC26-A0-D) (045891606) ¥ > &+ + 1 — % ERES L HRE—EH7 Y OREE NSERTT
No. | #maI—F B R B fEREL RO’ M B BOff fi& =
121 | 045243901 | MS-M50S xOwhkjLL/3— 1 1,100
122 | 045331701 | ES-50T 50L #>% (H) 1 | HDPE 13,750
123 | 045295201 | ES-10 FLoFvy” 1 100 N
124 | 045231701 | KK-10V FL>FvyFvxy 1| FR 200 N
125 | 045700804 | MS-10VE #>9F ¥y o= 1 1,000
126 | 045233301 | MS-10VE 4> F%vv7 () 1] PP - | VSTHES
127 | 045014003 | KK-18X Ao F vy T wF¥> 1 | NBR 400 N
128 | 045078401 | RM-10 JY—H—RKRo P 1 100 N
129 | 040048003 | HS-251 RFL—F— 1| PP 100 N
130 | 045208602 | MS-E2R25T A o3 L/kwFy 1 350
131 | 827420006 | <A\Fvb+ 4 | M6 17& SWRM 100 N
132 | 045244102 | TK-50N-AAA-2 F+!)—A{K 1 7,500
133 | 045182903 | TK-50N ##f#Hsa4R 1 | SPCCt=2 1,650
134 | 045137705 | TK-50N 24> VEEIL—L 1 6,850
135 | 045137805 | TK-50N F+)—/2FKJL 1 3,700
136 | 045144203 | TK-50N ByoE> A 2 | ¢10x1L30 300 N
137 | 045146503 | TK-50N Ow/E> B 2| ¢ 10 x1L38 350 N
138 | 045165003 | ARA\IUFRILE 4 | M10 x P1.5 x L40 250 N
139 | 045165103 | RAF+sO>F vk 4 | M10 x P1.5 150 N
140 | 045123803 | RFYVIIviy 2 | ¢ 14X ¢ 10.5XT1.6 100 N
141 | 045244802 | Tvyiv—A 4| 34%x20xT12 200 N
142 | 045244902 | 7y v—B 2 | 25 x 105 x T1.5 SUS 200 N
143 | 045146603 | /JARILE 2 | M8 x P1.25 x L40 150
144 | 045165303 | ARAKRILE 2 | M10 x P1.5 x L22 100 N
145 | 045244202 | TK-50N-AAA-2 Z7a ka4 ¥ 2 2,500 | RAILIEBRES L —
146 | 045841302 | TK-50N-AAA-2 ¥ RA—Y= 2 6,250 | RAILHEBES L —
147 | 858205010 | RF+vTEY 4 | SUS & 10 100 N
148 | 045093304 | KK-18X RhL—F— 1| PE 1,200
149 | 045368201 A Xy TR 1| PVC 100 N

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

OBfEFERKEETHEBHYET.

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



ES-50T iy S KOSHIN
154 152 158 156 153 160 161
1—%‘" g\ ¥
| 7\
| v é O Z%ZZZZ
L 1 = |l |
I 1 = all. .
 Ninc €lp | @
N=n B @\ [Tz 159
! | | . ’
S8y 1 e
156 157 155
*ERERE 1 ACERLTVAERTT., AVBTESYEHA
X% ES-50T-AAA-1 <KC26-A2-D> (045891606) JRR MU = * BRI HE—EH Y OBEE NESEETE
No. | ER@I—F B & % fERES O % & B Oh fim =
152 | 045128502 | KV-ER @& — R Hi 1 | ADC12 1,650
153 | 045128603 | KV-ER jEi:&EH#r—R % 1 | ADC12 750
154 | 911806014 | FEIV E#HZ 1 | 600422 1,400 N
155 | 045148001 7Yy 1 | 6000DDU 1,250 N
156 | 045286001 7Yy 2 | 600022 1,100 N
157 | 045133304 | KV-ER EREI 1 2,350 N
158 | 045821904 | KV-ER #€@¥+vo= 1 4,650
159 | 734605049 | NRELEHANRABIUTARILE 2 | SUS M6 x 20 100 N
160 | 734205047 | 3mELRKRATYFRILE 2 | SUS M6 x 16 150 N
161 | 045313201 MSV-E2R H5vFFS L 1 | SPCC 900

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

ORI FER<ERT B EBHYUET,

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



